
Junior Calendar 2015/16

 Date Time Event
Entry Closing 

Date
Venue Ages Location

2015

Saturday 24th October 9am Junior Open Day Mt Smart Stadium 7 - 14 years Penrose

Saturday 31st October 9am Junior Open Day Mt Smart Stadium 7 - 14 years Penrose

Saturday 7th November 10am Ron Keat Open Day Massey Park 2 -14 years Papakura

Saturday 14th November 9am Trans Tasman Trial & 12/13 Interprovincial Trial Mt Smart Stadium 10,11,12 & 13 years Penrose

Saturday 21st November 10am Papatoetoe Festival Shield Omana Park 2 - 14 years Papatoetoe

Sunday 22nd November 10am Pt Chevalier Open Day Walker Park 2 - 14 years Pt Chevalier

Sunday 29 November 12noon Counties Manukau Relay Championships Massey Park 7 - 14 years Papakura

Saturday 5 December 10am Manurewa Open Day Jellicoe Park 2 - 14 years Manurewa

Saturday 5th & Sunday 6th NZ Secondary Schools Championships Timaru Secondary Schools Timaru

Saturday 12th December 8am Auckland Junior Relay Championships Sat 5th Dec Massey Park 7 - 14 years club selected Papakura

Friday 18th December 6.30pm Athletics Auckland Christmas meet Mt Smart Stadium 7 years to Seniors Penrose

2016

8,9,10th January North Island Colgate Games Massey University 7 - 14 years Palmerston North

Tuesday 12th January Trans Tasman Carnival Mt Smart Stadium 7 - 14 years Penrose

Thursday 14th January Trans Tasman Carnival AUT Millenium Stadium 7 - 14 years North Shore

15,16,17th January South Island Colgate Games Nelson 7 - 14 years Nelson

Sunday 17 January 8am Trans Tasman Challenge Day Mt Smart Stadium 10 & 11 years selected team Penrose

Saturday 23rd January 10.00am Massey/Western Open Day Moire Park 2 - 14 years Massey

Saturday 30th January Grade 14/ U16/ U18 Interprovincial Porritt Stadium 14/16/18 selected team Hamilton

Sunday 31st January Howick & Pakuranga Open Day Lloyd Elsmore Park 2 - 14 years Pakuranga

Saturday 13th February 9.00am Athletics Auckland Pentathlon Championships Sat 6th Feb Mt Smart Stadium 9.00am Grade 7, 8 and 9  Penrose

12.00pm    12.00pm  Grade 10 - 14

Saturday 20th February 9.00am Counties Manukau Championships Massey Park 7 - 14 years Papakura

Saturday 20th February 10am Bays Athletics Open Day AUT Millenium Stadium 2 - 14 years North Shore

Saturday 20th February Athletics Auckland Senior Championships Mt Smart Stadium 13yrs+ Penrose

Sunday 21st February Athletics Auckland Senior Championships Mt Smart Stadium 13yrs+ Penrose

Saturday 27th  February 8am Athletics Auckland Junior Championships Sat 20th Feb Mt Smart Stadium 7 - 14 years Penrose

Sunday 28th February 8am Athletics Auckland Junior Championships Sat 20th Feb Mt Smart Stadium 7 - 14 years Penrose

Saturday 12th March 8am Athletics Auckland Top 10 Championship Tue 1st Mar Mt Smart Stadium 7 - 14 years Club selected teams Penrose

Wednesday 23rd March 8am Auckland Secondary Schools Athletics Championships Mt Smart Stadium Secodnary Schools Penrose

24th-28th March Grade 12 & 13 Interprovincials Dunedin 12/13 selected team Dunedin

1st-3rd April North Island Secondary Schools Athletics Championships Mt Smart Stadium Secondary Schools selected team Mt Smart

Notes

Saturday 14th November - This is a compulsory trial for both the Trans Tasman and Grade 12/13 Interprovincial teams

Thursday 14th January - This is a compulsory meet for all Trans Tasman athletes

Sunday 21st February - The Junior Walks Championships will be held with the Auckland Senior Championships


